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'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

|23 Oct 2018 |
11:58

Agsign ]

Main 23 Oct 2018

Merimen e-Claims

CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

MNew Assignment
Cancel Case

Main Reference

CLAIH SUBFOLD ER DE‘I'A'II..S

ASSOCLATED MAIL REI:EI\-'EI:I
. There are ne mall for this case.

—

Claim Details

= wr—— «-:-:m-r-nﬂ-rr—-r-n T

Leng Kee Ruad 159105 Leng Kee - Tel: 63782680

nsured:  M/S| LONGLIM PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201100995N
Eli'l%ant LEE ENG LIN

, '”‘h"i“""a Red. |gLz9999L

1:1::31:11 Type: |TP/ SNM 18005000C02

| | vehicle Rea.

| No. PC1530A

| | (Insured):

1 | Repairer: Wnrneu. Automotive Ptn L'I:d (Leng Kee) 28

li :4:52‘12:9 China Taiping Insurance (Singapere) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -

| Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ...

| Adj Asa.

ﬂ ke N $13,733,55 , CASE WITH SIE.

Dacumems

[Cranted hvlr tnsurer]

| Date of Loss: 12}101’2018 D%:00 - :59

Policy/Caver |
Note No.: DHB!SN 1825911800 {Camprehensive)

Palicy No.,
{Claimant):

Excess: 530,00

- Tel; 6389 6111 .
[Final Rpt due 01/11/2018]

.. [Handled by Elaine Cheong]

WView NI Cnmpus.u Case Mai! |

" ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | _Create New Task | Complete |
Pue Date Priority Type as up Sulbj Handi pred completed On Created On Donef
| No results.
| - - - i
S— ————— — . __ wmwﬂ,
nttps;ﬂslngapura.medr'nf.m.uarn.fcl.airn.sﬁndex.cfm?fusaanMTRadj.usmr&fuseactIon=dgp_clmhaader&caseld=?55531&eﬂlduZEEU45&CFID=42?ﬂ... 1/2



Lucas Lee

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Sent: Monday, 22 October, 2018 5:14 PM

To: DL-CLAIMS

Subject: TP Claim - Our Client SCZ9999L; TP Vehicle PC1530A

Attachments: 0676_001 pdf: SCZ9999L 22.10.2018.pdf; WhatsApp Video 2018-10-22 at
17.01.06.mp4

Sensitivity: Confidential

Attached TP Claim,

Please advise if can settle direct.

Best Regards,

Paul Ong

Service Consultant

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
749 plexandra Road Singapore 159935

M (65) 81261237 D (B5) 8378 9336
www wearnasautg.com  paul.ong@wearnes.com
WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also ba privileged,
If you have recelved it in errar, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your syslem.
Please do nof copy it or use if for any purpase, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank yau.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: veran Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 November 2018 10:16 AM

To: *Paul Ong Qing Yong’ SUR; Denise Tay (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: SCZ9999L Finalise

Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Paul,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Confirmed amount $8550.93 before GST (@ 4 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to CHINA TAIPING.

Best Regards,

veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bik 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

sent: Wednesday, 21 November 2018 2:22 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=, Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@Ikkauto.com>
subject: SCZ9999L Finalise

sensitivity: Confidential

Attached.
Best Regards,

Paul Ong
Sarvice Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
244 Alexandra Road Singapore 158935

M (B5) 8126 1237 D (65) 6378 9336

WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, Is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in grror, please notify us immadiately by reply email and then delate this message from your systam.
Plgase do not copy It or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other parson. Thank you.



WTLM181 36837 | Tan Lim Matoe Pter Ltd - Defu
EMTRY OATE & TIME TS 14:23
SUBMITTED BY: Lam Wei 3hang

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the datails of the accdent 10 speed up the claims process
2. This Form must be complatad by the Policyholder andfar the Authorised Drivar.

3 |nformation provided must be as In [thidl and accurale as possible, Ay wiful misrepre seniation or witholding of material facis may allow iNSUFBNCE COMpanies io

repudiate policy kability
4 The issue and acceptance af this Form by
5, Any false

nSUrAnGE companies is Not an admissian of palicy labilty on the par of the iNBUrance companias
be referred to the Police for et
&, This report will be forwarded by the insurers 1 the GiA Racords Management Centre establis hed by the Ganeral Insurance Association of Singapars

lan.
(A far

archiving and that copas af this regort will, for a fee, be made avallable upon application by interested parlies.
7. By the lndgement of this repon tn the insurers, you hersby cansent to the archiving of this report at the centra and to copies of ihe report peing made available

aforesaed.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 22/10/2018 14:23
Date Of Accident 22/10/2018 08:00
Exact Location Of Accident COLLYER QUAY
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHIC LE
vehicle Registration Number SCZo999L
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registerad Owner LEE ENG LIN
NRIC No 5803909971

Email Addrass

Mobile Phone Mo
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which yehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action o be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Mote Mumber

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Ccoupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experignce

Gender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Numiber

EMail Address

YINGRENLI@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-86688900
OTHERS-86689900

JAGUAR
XE-2.0 (A)

PRIVATE USE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

HL ASSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

MP307095

31.03.2018 TO 30.03.2018

LEE ENG LIN

SR039997|

22/12{1980

OUTDOOR

04/01/2000

18 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL} +65-B6689900

OTHERS-BE683200
YINGRENLIE@GMAIL COM



55 PASIR RIS DRIVE 1
#11-01

Postcode 518530

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

Address

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWHNER
Vehicle Registration Numbar of Driver's Cwn -
Wehicle x

insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

\Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance? NO

Was any other matearial ar property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown pErs0Ons) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME: DIANA TAN
GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

\Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 22/10/2018 at about 0900hrs, | was driving my vehicle (A: SCZ9999L) on the centre lane along Collyer Quay towards NTUC
building. | already complete change lane inlo second lane from left, slowed down and stop due to wehicle in front stopped.
Suddenly | felt an impact from my vehicle's |eft portion and realised that a vehicle (B: PC1530A) which was travelling along the

axtreme left lang (Bus Lane), change lane and hit onto my vehicle's left portion. Nobody was injured in this accident. Vehicle A
(SCZ9999L) - 1 female adult passenger on hoard. Vehicle B (PC1530A) - unaware number of passenger on board.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
\Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

yehicle Registration Number PC1530A
\ehicle MakeModel/Colour SCANIA
Details Of Properties BUS
Yehicle Category BUS

Mame of Driver QIAD ZIKUI
MRIC/Passpoart Mumber 32331848M
Contact Mumber 9380 6180
Address

Postocode

T



Insurance Company MNamea
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

RIGHT FRONT PORTION

Page 3 of 12



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly tha datails of the accident 1o spied up 1he chams process
2. This Farm must be eomplated by the polipyheolder and/or the Authorized Driver.

3. Information proandied must he a5 truthful and accurate a5 possible. Any wilful pstsrepresentaton or withhelding of material
{acrs may allow insurance companics to repudiate iity-

4. The lssue and acceptance of this Form by iMsurance Companies is ot an admissian of policy Bability an the part of the insurancs
COMPAMEes.

5, Any false reporting may be refarred to the Police for Investigation.

6. Tha report will be farwarded by the insurers of the GlA Aeeords Management Centre astablished by the Genaral Insurance
Associatinn of Singapore [GIA] for archeving and that copes of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interestod parting

7. 8y the lodgment af this repor 1o thi insurers, yau haraby consant to the archiving of this repart 3t the centre and o comies of
thi report being made awailable aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection ACt [pOPA)
| undarstand, acknowlagge, agree and cansent thats

{a} My insurer, my wharkshoy and the General nsurance As caciation af Singapore | GIA" may/are permitted (2 collact, use,
disclose andfar process my parsanal data/personal information ot gut in this [ferm] and any athar parsond information
prowaded by me o passossed by my Insurer {roYectivaly the P arsonal Information”] and disclose and tranafer such

Personal iInformation 19 all insurar]s] who hive insured vehicle{s) irwolved in this accident fall insterer|s) who have insured
vehicie(s) mynlvad in this accident shall be colioctively raterred 1035 the “Insurers”), the Insuraes’ owyers/lawe firms, this
wonetary autharity of Singapare and any relevant government agency/authorily {such is the police] far the purpose|sh
ol

s wamdlisg andfor {elingE sarthy pene ol ek fime fho spttiement y P Taifs gl any AETEREITY
imwastigations retating to thie claims,

it} Investigating the accident and{or my claims;

{lit) carrying out and/for dealing with my INStruClions or Tesponding Lo any anguiries by me;

{iv] adreinistaring My claims fincluding the mailing of correspondence, statemants, invaices, feparts ar natices [0 me,
wtiich could mvolve disclosure of certain personal data about me o hring about dafivary af the same a5 well as on the
exrarnal cover of emeelopes/mail packages; and/or

{v} camplying with apolcabla law in administering, procesaing, handling and/ar deahng with my claims lcallectively the
“Purposes’ |

(b all insurer(s) who hava insured vehiclels) invalved in this accident and the Insurers’ jawryarsflaw firms, may/are permitted
1o collect, use, disclose and/or process my parsonal Information for one or maore af tha ahave Purposes, and

{e) my Persanal iniarmat:on may/can be disclosed iy any of the Insurars ared/or GIA to thair third party service providars ar
agents{inchuding Thair lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for ane or more af the above Purposes

{d} ey Parsonal information wiill also be collected and wsed 1o complie claims history for the purpose of fraud detactian,
investigation and management in present and all future clams.

{e} the miormation so collected undaf {d} akiowe may be shared / disclosed:

{il to afl insurars andfor any ather third partes (hat as4ist in evaluating. investigating. congrolling or managing fraud,
rapulators, law snforcement and gavesrnment afencies as reasonably rcuired for the purposes stated, or i

|1t} Tor complying with regusrements under any regulatians, laws or court ardars,

R Pl Oy (ST s A
Driver's Sianature ABpOTERE Cantre Parsonnel’s Sipnature
Date & Time! i (1§ driver ks not the policyhalden) Narit: =Ll V“'}F F ‘:? &
Z ?.ffdflf? Dats B Tima NRIC/FiN Na _?é .r' ) ?ﬂ}
; / o
C ey, O6Cgodes Ik

Pag=4of12



SHETCH PLAN

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Drivar's Sighature
(if driver s not the palicyholdern)

Date & Time

/\./
f y N RT
R fi U : 7 . B
.f,rr' '} s [ |'J.:'.'-n ] 3
Al ¢ 10 o 2| EQ Moo
: - o
I
/’"\ /'/
DESCRIBE CIRCU NiSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
s : P ) 1
Mler lo (o/p  (rped
7
EE — —
o S
Fi
r-ll.r
.-(.l
s
DECLARATION B
|/ we declare the foragoing partitulars are e 0 BYETY respact. e
e g
—— _..-:"__,_.“_
“Hepnrting Cenprt personfiel’s Signature
Hamie l:___ﬁar.-. Lt %I:'V'.lj

[rbgbs L

SPEC/Fil Mo

Page 50f 12



o dohy We -

‘Wearnes Automotive Pte, Ltd.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/atter spray painting
« To display damaged paris) during resurey
= Parts prices ane subject 1o confirmation
= Third party survey is on 8 "Without Prejudice” hasis
* No illegal modification(s} is aliowed
= Supplementary ilem{s} must be resurvayed and
i% subject 1o final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repaines
Signature:
Duvter;

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T <65 6430 4700 www.wearnesaute.com

Co reg no. 1899301400R [/ GST reg no. M2B920628%
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‘Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid,
45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4700 www. weamaesauta.com

Coreg no, 1995014008 / GST reg no. M2BSH0628X



WEARMNES
SERVICE ESTIMATE
0 - Cooolo SL: CHIMA TAIPING INSURAMNCE LSINBQPGHE)
CHIMA TalPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTE GST Reg.Hu:ﬁ2892ﬂ62HK
I ANSON ROAD lov.Mo. . : B&P 0 Page 1
B16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER inv.date. : 21/11/2018
SINGAPORE 0799209 WIP No. . 1 34219
veh.ln/Out: 29/10/2018 pS/1l/2018
*Tel.No. . : 63895111
Reg.No. . @ SCZ9999L
tlgsed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.date .: 31/03/2017
Svec Consultant : ACC Mileage ..: &9,066
Ramarks oo : Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason Chassis MNo: SAJAB4ANXHCPOE260
Op.Ho pescription Hech Qty Price Disci Pkg Amount G
ao2 T0 REPLACE FRT LH FEMDER, Q lﬂﬂﬁ.qgf 0 1,800.00 8
ERT LH DOOR, FRT LH WING MIRROR, ETC
BOOQ TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON 1] 1600.00.-0 1,600.00 3

FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR,
LH WING MIRROR, ETC

802 TO TRANSFER LH DOOR PART 0 500.00~ 0 500.00 $

280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 4] 484.00- 0 486.00 S
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL

MODULES

(CbaANEL FENDER FRT LH 1.0 EA  &70.60-10 603.54 §

gﬂﬁFFLE-FENDER 1.0 EA  66.90.10 60.21 §

DOOR PANEL LHF XE 1.0 EA 1492.3Q 10 1,343.07 S

SOUND DERDENING PAD 2.0 EA  250.00 10 450.00 §

@ FINISHER-VENT 1.0 EA  259.5Q 10 233.55 S

g%SEnL-DUOR 1.0 EA  232.30.10 209.07 §

DOOR WIRROR LH XE 1.0 A 791.0Q0-10 711.90 $

(™ ADHESIVE SEALER FL2Z 1.0 EA  549.10_10 494.19 §

Waarnss Automotive Pte. Lid.
45 Leng Wee Road, Sngapore 159103 T 585 6430 4530  wiww, wearnesauto.com

Co rag no, 19AS0400R [/ GST reg no. MIEPI0EINN



SERYICE
SL: CHINA TAIPING INS
(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

o - COOOLO
CHINA TAIPING INSURAMNCE

V

WEARMNES

ESTIMATE
URANCE (SINGAPORE)

GST Reg.No:MZ8F2Z06Z8R

3 AaNSON ROAD Inv.No. . : B&P o Page 2
kle=-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER Inv.date. ; 21/11/2018
SINGAFORE 073709 WIP Mo. . : 34219
yeh.In/Out: 2%/10/2018 pDE5/11/2018
xTal.No. - 3896111
Redq.No. : SCI9999L
Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.date. : 31/03/2017
sye Consultant ; ACC Milezge . 69,066
Remarks woe-s. « Mr Lee Eng Lin Jasan Chassis Mo: SAJAB4ANYHCPOA2ED
Oo. Mo Description Mech @ty Price Disc: PKg amount G
S BUHPER NUT XF »es. 15.0 E& 4.40 L0 59.40 3
Gross Total. g8,550.93
Labour Total 4,386.00 | | e B,550,93
parts Total 4,164.93 GST B 7.0% 98,57
Package Total 0.00 TotEL o 9,149.50
T A e P 0.00
Pleaze Pay.. 9,149 .50

G5T: S=StdRated; 0=0utOfScope; I=IerpoRated

wanrnes Automotive Pre, Lid.
4% Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 G430 4030 Wy, WEAFIESAULD.LOM

Co reg no. 1995014008 / G5T reg no. M2B320628X



WEARNES

N

SERVIGE ESTIMATE

0 - CoooO10 sL: CHIMA TAIPING INSURANCE {SIHGAFUREJ
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE ) PTE LTD asT Reg.Hu:H?E??Dﬁ?BK
I3 ANSON ROAD Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
#16~00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER Inv.date. : 21/11/2018
SINGAPORE 079909 WIP No. . : 34219
veh.In/Out: 29/10/2018 05/11/2018
£Tel.No. . @ 63896111
Reg.Mo. . : SCI9999L
closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.date .: 31/03/2017
syc Consultant : ACC Hileage ..: 69,066
Remarks ...... - Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason Chassis No: SpJAB4ANXHCPOSZE0
Op.No pescription Mech @ty Price Disc3 PKg Amount G
BUMPER NUT XF 15.0 EA 4.40 190 £9.40 5 mC
Gross Total. 59.40
Labour Total 0.00 [, [-] A 59.40
pParts Total 59.40 GsT @ 7.0% 4.16
Package Total D.00 Total..... - £3.56
Paid...--xes 0.00
Flease Pay.. 63.56

GS3T: S=StdRated; 0=0utOfScope; I=IeroRated

wearnes Automotlve Pte. Ltd.
45 Leng Wea Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4930 VAW, WA ESEUED.COm

Co rag ne. 1995801400R £ G5T reg no. M2BSZ0E28X



Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregno19s0716R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-BB0S Email: sur@Ikkauto.com:assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CSICTIB019240/T1VD3N2
Date: 29/11/2018
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance ] .
o (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMB15N1825911800
Claimant Insured Vehicle
Vehicle No : SCZ9995L No - PC1530A
Date of Loss:  22/10/2018 e ure i TP Claim  SNM18D05000C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SCZ9999L
Make & Model: JAGUAR XE, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 161020W03302040TD
Reg. Date: 31/03/2017 (Man. Year: 20186) Chassis No: SAJAB4ANXHCPOG260
Colour: White Odometer: B9086 km
Engine Capacity: 1989 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (5%): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): ‘Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 245/35 R19 Rear Tyre Size: 245/35 R19
Front Left Side: Goodyear & mm Rear Left Side: Goodyear & mm
Front Right Side: Goodyear & mm Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm
Tha above values represent the remaining fyre ireads deplh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 5,108.50 4 164.93 943.57 18.47
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7.786.00 4,386.00 3,400.00 4367
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (58) 12,894.50 8,550.93 4,343.57 33.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) a02.62 598.57 304.05 3369
Mett Amount (S5) 13,797.12 9,149.50 4,647.62 33.69
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 23102018
Date Inspected: 29/10/2018 Inspected At: Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Leng
Kee)

28 Leng Kee Road
Singapore 159105

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This repart represents our findings at the lima and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carned out fo the best of our

knowledge and abdity but any ather fability under sny ofher circumstances is hersby expressly excluded

https:.ﬁ"singapnrc.mu:rimcn.cum.-"claimsa’indcx,u:fm?fu5::b0x=M‘I‘Radjuster&fusea::tinn=... 29/11/2018
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Nov 2018)

Parts: 143 JAGUAR XE 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmilted, no print-code for SCZ9990L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code {above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the EMD OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference calalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Mo. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *PAMEL FENDER FRT LH Bent B70.60FS *603.54FS
2 1 *“MOUNTING-BRACKET Mot Necessary 27.70FS *-F5
3 1 *BAFFLE-FENDER Cut 66.90FS *60.21FS
4 1 *DOOR PANEL LHF XE Bent 1,492.30FS “1,343.07TF3
5 2 *SOUND DEADENING PAD Necessary 500.00FS3 *450.00FS
6 1 *FINISHER-VENT Cut 258.50FS *233.55FS
7 1 *SEAL-DOOR Mecessary 232.30F8 *209.07FS
8 1 *DOOR MIRROR LH XE Distorted 791.00FS *T11.90FS
o 1 *MIRROR COVER LH XF R Repair 166.90F5 *-FS
0 1 *DOOR MIRROR LAMP LH Mot Necessary 40.30FS *-FS§
y B *MIRROR MOTOR LH XJ Mot Necessary 252 50FS *.F5
12 1 *ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 Mecessary 549.10FS “494 19FS
13 45 *BUMPER NUT XF MNecessary 59.40FS *59.40F5
F=Franchise par. S=Spchett - — = — S

Total Parts (S§) 5,108.50 4,164.93
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. J

https://singapore.merimen com/claims/index.cfm 2usebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 29/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Mo  Particulars

Labour ltems

1 TO REPLAGE FRT LH FENDER,FRT LH DOOR,FRT LH
WING MIRROR,ETC

2 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON FRT LH FENDER,FRT LH
DOOR,BONNET,LH WING MIRROR,ETC

TO TRANSFER LH DOOR PART

TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL
ELECTRICAL MODULES

3

Gross Labour Cost (S§)

Lab.Type Repairer's
MNew 3.600.00
MNaw 3,200.00
MNew 500.00
New 486.00

7,786.00

Page 3 of 3

Amount

1,800.00
1,600.00

500.00
485.00

4,386.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

— ]

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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